Document Search Results

Docket Id

FTA-2009-0003

FTA-2008-0054

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2007-0024

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2008-0054

FTA-2008-0054

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0054

FTA-2008-0054

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

Document Id

FTA-2009-0003-0008

FTA-2008-0054-0005

FTA-2008-0044-0011

FTA-2008-0044-0011.1

FTA-2008-0044-0009

FTA-2008-0044-0010

FTA-2007-0024-0015

FTA-2008-0044-0012

FTA-2007-0022-0118

FTA-2008-0054-0006

FTA-2008-0054-0006.1

FTA-2007-0022-0119

FTA-2008-0044-0013

FTA-2008-0054-0007

FTA-2008-0054-0007.1

FTA-2008-0044-0014

FTA-2008-0044-0014.1

FTA-2008-0044-0015

Title

Lisa Rivers - Comments

TriMet - Comments

Leonard Bus Sales, Inc. -
Comments

Leonard Bus Sales, Inc. -
Comments

Frank D. Valcheck, Inc. -
Comments

Stier Transportation
Services Company, Inc.
- Comments

U.S. DOT/FTA -
Complaint for Removal
No. 08-02, Silverado
Stages, Inc.

B.R. Williams, Inc. -
Comments

Knoxville Area Transit
(KAT) Supplemental
Petition Information

Utah Transit Authority -
Comments

Utah Transit Authority -
Comments

Red Carpet Charters -
Comments

Michael's Transportation
Services, Inc. -
Comments

Regional Transportation
District - Comments

Regional Transportation
District - Comments

Connecticut School
Transportation
Association - Comments

Connecticut School
Transportation
Association - Comments

Chestnut Ridge
Transportation, Inc. -

Date

Received

01/28/2009

01/29/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/31/2009

01/31/2009

02/02/2009
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Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
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FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2008-0044-0016

FTA-2008-0044-0018

FTA-2008-0044-0018.1

FTA-2008-0044-0019

FTA-2008-0044-0019.1

FTA-2008-0044-0020

FTA-2008-0044-0020.1

FTA-2008-0044-0021.1

FTA-2008-0044-0021

FTA-2008-0044-0022

FTA-2008-0044-0022.1

FTA-2008-0044-0023

FTA-2008-0044-0023.1

FTA-2008-0044-0024

FTA-2008-0044-0024.1

FTA-2008-0044-0017

*** End of Search Results ***

Comments

Educational Bus
Transportation, Inc. -
Comments

Huntington Coach, LLC -
Comments

Huntington Coach, LLC -
Comments

Bay Terrace
Transportation -
Comments

Bay Terrace
Transportation -
Comments

Dell Transportation
Corporation - Comments

Dell Transportation
Corporation - Comments

Dell Transportation
Corporation - Comments

Dell Transportation
Corporation - Comments

Hendrickson Bus
Corporation - Comments

Hendrickson Bus
Corporation - Comments

Huntington Coach
Corporation- Comments

Huntington Coach
Corporation- Comments

Huntington Coach
Corporation - Comments

Huntington Coach
Corporation - Comments

Southwest Coaches, Inc.
- Comments
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02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009
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02/02/2009
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Posted

Posted
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Posted
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PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



